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Session 18 

SAT 25 OCT 2025  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 320 Schoolboys (40kg) CASU Cristi Andrei ROU

HORVAT David UKR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR TATLI Emel MNE

IRL

ENG

AZE

GEO

VUJOVIC Rade

McLOUGHLIN Karl

HARKIN Liam

NAGHDIYEV Anar

ELZBARYAN Artur

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 321 Schoolboys (42kg) CHARLES Ronan IRL

LONG Mason ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT LISENKO Ivans MNE

DEN

UKR

BUL

EST

JABUCANIN Blazo

ALI Mohammed

CHERNYSHOV Roman

BLAGOEVA Maria

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 322 Schoolboys (44kg) FALAH Husam ISR

CASEY Patrick IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif TUR

POL

HUN

ROU

GEO

TATLI Emel

GOLUCH Artur

JONAS Adam

PENSELUTA Bella

ELZBARYAN Artur

25:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 323 Schoolboys (46kg) CASH Myles ENG

VOLOSOVS Kirils LAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA HARSTEA Alexandra MNE

EST

POL

BUL

TUR

JABUCANIN Blazo

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

GOLUCH Artur

BLAGOEVA Maria

TATLI Emel

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 324 Schoolboys (48kg) VASYLEVYCH Vladyslav UKR

KISELIUNAS Vakaris LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYEV Anar IRL

ENG

MNE

DEN

GEO

McLOUGHLIN Karl

HARKIN Liam

VUJOVIC Rade

ALI Mohammed

ELZBARYAN Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 325 Schoolboys (50kg) URBANSKI Ksawery POL

KEET Shane ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA Maria ITA

ROU

KOS

LAT

EST

HARSTEA Alexandra

PENSELUTA Bella

DEMOLLI Latif

LISENKO Ivans

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 326 Schoolboys (52kg) KIYMAZ Yagiz TUR

AKHVLEDIANI Giorgi GEO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo HUN

IRL

LTU

UKR

POL

JONAS Adam

McLOUGHLIN Karl

URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas

CHERNYSHOV Roman

GOLUCH Artur

27:29

28:28

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 327 Schoolboys (54kg) SLIPCHUK Kostiantyn UKR

ALIKHANASHVILI Davit GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT LISENKO Ivans EST

BUL

KOS

MNE

IRL

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

BLAGOEVA Maria

DEMOLLI Latif

VUJOVIC Rade

McLOUGHLIN Karl

26:29

27:28

27:28

26:29

27:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 328 Schoolboys (57kg) FANIIAN Mark UKR

McDONAGH  Kieran IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYEV Anar ITA

GEO

MNE

TUR

LTU

HARSTEA Alexandra

ELZBARYAN Artur

VUJOVIC Rade

TATLI Emel

URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 329 Schoolboys (60kg) GUNIA Aleksi GEO

ISMAILOV Ismail UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo DEN

LAT

ENG

EST

BUL

ALI Mohammed

LISENKO Ivans

HARKIN Liam

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

BLAGOEVA Maria

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 330 Schoolboys (63kg) TAZEEM Zidane ENG

YULDASHEV Davyd UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed GEO

MNE

ITA

TUR

AZE

ELZBARYAN Artur

VUJOVIC Rade

HARSTEA Alexandra

TATLI Emel

NAGHDIYEV Anar

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 331 Schoolboys (66kg) DICKINSON Evander ENG

MUSEYIBLI Nurlan AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA Maria LTU

LAT

DEN

ROU

POL

URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas

LISENKO Ivans

ALI Mohammed

PENSELUTA Bella

GOLUCH Artur

30:27

27:30

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 332 Schoolboys (70kg) WARD Thomas ENG

ARCHAIA Gigi GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman KOS

LTU

EST

MNE

ROU

DEMOLLI Latif

URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

VUJOVIC Rade

PENSELUTA Bella

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 333 Schoolboys (75kg) AGHAKISHIYEV Yusif AZE

O’REILLY Thomas IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN JONAS Adam MNE

LAT

POL

BUL

DEN

JABUCANIN Blazo

LISENKO Ivans

GOLUCH Artur

BLAGOEVA Maria

ALI Mohammed

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 334 Schoolboys (80kg) RASULOV Mehran AZE

KOTOVSKYI Serhii UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST SLOBODJANOV Andrei MNE

IRL

ITA

KOS

ENG

VUJOVIC Rade

McLOUGHLIN Karl

HARSTEA Alexandra

DEMOLLI Latif

HARKIN Liam

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 335 Schoolboys (90kg) VINCIATI Achille ITA

DURYS Marcel POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO ELZBARYAN Artur MNE

HUN

LAT

AZE

TUR

JABUCANIN Blazo

JONAS Adam

LISENKO Ivans

NAGHDIYEV Anar

TATLI Emel

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:27

28:28 *

28:28 *
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 336 Schoolboys (+90kg) GENOV Presiyan BUL

RIZZO Damiano ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman LTU

POL

DEN

ENG

IRL

URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas

GOLUCH Artur

ALI Mohammed

HARKIN Liam

McLOUGHLIN Karl

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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